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[조사단계]  

①

업 체 ② 대리점 ③ 수요자  

방 송 음 향 기 기 (22 ) (업체: 사운드솔루션)(단위: 개)

품 명 규     격 가 ① 격 품 명 규     격 가 ① 격 품 명 규     격 가 ① 격

◆MPAK ENGINEERING Point 15-P Speaker 19,200,000 AES/EBU & DMX CABLE

WA-900AB 라인부스터 450,000 Point 115 SUB/P Speaker 10,900,000 BINARY 234 AES/EBU AES/EBU/DMX Cable 보급형 8,700

WA-900CS 콤바이너/스플리터 240,000 Point 215 SUB Speaker 21,200,000 BINARY 434 DMX512 AES/EBU/DMX Cable 중급형 12,600

WA-900PD 단일지향성 패시브 안테나 630,000 SLR™ Accessory Vertical Bracket 1,800,000 BINARY 422 AES/EBU/DMX Cable 고급형 13,500

WA-900POD 무지향성 패시브 안테나 450,000 SLR™ Accessory Horizontal Bracket 1,760,000 TP DMX512

◆BEYERDANAMIC SLR™ Accessory Butterfly Bracket 3,100,000 AUDIO MULTI CABLE

DT 108 Headphone 771,000 SLR™ Accessory Sight Mount 600,000 MCF-02 Audio Multi Cable 2ch 12,000 

DT 109 Headphone 1,041,000 SLR™ Accessory Super Sight Mount 800,000 MCF-04 Audio Multi Cable 4ch 18,000 

DT 280 Headphone 1,041,000 SLR™ Accessory Articulator 2,400,000 MCF-08 Audio Multi Cable 8ch 32,700 

DT 290 Headphone 1,158,000 SLR™ Accessory 360° Articulator 2,100,000 MCF-12 Audio Multi Cable 12ch 46,500 

DT 287 PV Headphone 1,071,000 Point Concentric 5 Speaker 6,400,000 MCF-16 Audio Multi Cable 16ch 57,300 

DT 297 PV Headphone 1,236,000 Point Concentric 6 Speaker 5,800,000 MCF-24 Audio Multi Cable 24ch 88,800 

DT 797 PV Headphone 1,428,000 Point Concentric 8 Speaker 8,400,000 MCF-32 Audio Multi Cable 32ch 111,300 

DT 790 Headphone 990,000 Point Concentric 10 Speaker 8,700,000 AUDIO + POWER COMBI CABLE

DT 770 PRO Headphone 582,000 Point Concentric 12 Speaker 9,600,000 MONOLITH 1 COMPACT Combi Cable Signal 1 + Power 1.5sp 28,200

DT 880 PRO Headphone 828,000 PC Vertical Bracket PC Vertical Bracket 1,100,000 MONOLITH 1 Combi Cable Signal 1 + Power 1.5sp 31,500

DT 1770 PRO Headphone 1,980,000 AFM Traveler Lite Dante Immersiveaudiorenderingengine 64,000,000  MONOLITH 2 Combi Cable Signal 2 + Power 1.5sp 32,700

DT 1990 PRO  Headphone 1,980,000 AFM Traveler Dante Immersiveaudiorenderingengine 92,800,000 MONOLITH 2 HV Combi Cable Signal 2 + Power 2.5sp 51,000

◆ADAMSON AFM Stage Lite Dante Immersiveaudiorenderingengine 137,600,000  NETWORK & DMX + POWER COMBI CABLE

S7 Speaker 16,400,000 AFM Stage Dante Immersiveaudiorenderingengine 185,600,000  MONOCAT 110C Combi Cable Network 1 + 54,000

S7P Speaker 17,300,000 ◆DENON Power 2.5sq

S10(n) Speaker 28,200,000 DN-500CB CD/USB/Bluetooth Player 1,500,000 MONOCAT 111C Combi Cable Network 1 + 56,400

S10&S119 FRAME Support Frame 10,600,000 DN-900R SD/USB Network Recorde 3,150,000 Signal 1 + Power 2.5sq

S10 BEAM Extended Beam 4,800,000 DN-300R MKII SD/USB Recorder 1,200,000 SPEAKER CABLE

IS10(n) Speaker 24,600,000 DN-312X 12 Channel Line Mixer 840,000 SP215 Speaker Cable 1.5 SQ×2 9,600

IS119 Subwoofer speaker 20,800,000 DN-470A 4-Channel 70V/100V Amplifier 1,980,000 SP225 Speaker Cable 2.5 SQ×2 14,100

IS10&IS119 FRAME Supprot Frame 6,400,000 DN-205IO 2Way Passive Speaker 510,000 SP240 Speaker Cable 4.0 SQ×2 21,900

IS7 Speaker 14,400,000 ◆SOMMER CABLE SP260 Speaker Cable 6.0 SQ×2 34,500

IS118 Subwoofer speaker 14,400,000 MICROPHONE CABLE SPM415 Speaker Multi Cable 1.5 SQ×4 18,000 

IS7&IS118 FRAME Supprot Frame 6,000,000 STAGE 22 MIC Cable 보급형 6,000 SPM425 Speaker Multi Cable 2.5 SQ×4 27,300 

IS10P Speaker 21,800,000 CLUB MK II MIC Cable 중급형 6,900 SPM825 Speaker Multi Cable 2.5 SQ×8 58,200 

IS7P Speaker 14,400,000 SOURCE MK II MIC Cable 고급형 8,100 SPM440 Speaker Multi Cable 4.0 SQ×4 42,000 

IS7Px Speaker 15,400,000 PRIMUS MIC Cable 중급형 9,600 SPM840 Speaker Multi Cable 4.0 SQ×8 81,900 

IS10P BRACKET Horizontal Bracket 1,800,000 SQUARE 4-CORE MIC Cable 4-CORE 고급형 10,500 GUITAR & HI-FI CABLE

IS7P BRACKET Horizontal Bracket 1,700,000 GALILEO 238 MIC Cable 중고급 레코딩 오디오 케이블 11,700 SPIRIT XXL Guiter 고급형 11,700

IS5C Speaker 4,000,000 GALILEO 238 PLUS MIC Cable 고급 레코딩 오디오 케이블 12,300 CLASSIQUE Guiter 빈티지 사운드 13,200

IS7C Speaker 8,700,000 TEMPOFLEX MIC Cable Suspension용 17,700 ORBIT 225 HI-FI Speaker 2.5 SQ×2 18,900

IS213 Subwoofer speaker 20,500,000 PEACOCK Stereo 2ch 12,300 ANTENNA CABLE

IS219 Subwoofer speaker 35,200,000 PATCH CABLE RG58C/U 50ohm Antenna 결선용(근거리) 7,500

M15-A/P Speaker 19,200,000 GOBLIN MIC Cable Line용 5,700 RG213/U 50ohm Antenna 배선용(원거리) 20,400

M12-A/P Speaker 17,600,000 ISOPOD SO-F22 Patch Cable 보급형 (W/S/B/R/Y) 3,600 VIDEO CABLE

Point 8-P Speaker 12,200,000 CICADA Patch Cable 고급형 5,400 ASTRAL-1.0/4.6 HD HD-SDI/Video/Sigle/75ohm/4.6C 6,300

Point 12-P Speaker 19,200,000 SO-D14 ASTRAL-LLX HD-SDI/Video/Sigle/75ohm/5C 10,800
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품 명 규     격 가 ① 격 품 명 규     격 가 ① 격 품 명 규     격 가 ① 격

◆SOMMER CABLE ◆LAB. GRUPPEN xIO 4×4 (Dante Primary only) 6,036,000 

VIDEO CABLE E2:2 Amplifier 2,700,000 xOut 4 (Dante Primary only) 4,476,000 

ASTRAL-1.6/7.3 HD 7.3C/HD-SDI/Video/Sigle/ 12,900 E40:4 Amplifier 10,500,000 xIn12 (Dante Primary/Secondary) 10,608,000 

75ohm/7.3C E20:4 Amplifier 9,600,000 xOut12 (Dante Primary/Secondary) 8,517,000 

NETWORK CABLE E10:4 Amplifier 6,600,000 xIO Bluetooth Bluetooth media in, Bluetooth 2,319,000

MERCATOR CAT.7/P Network Cable Patch 10,800 E5:4 Amplifier 6,000,000 phone I/O, 4×4 Dante, PoE

MERCATOR CAT.7 PUR Network Cable Rental 24,000 IPX1200 Amplifier 4,500,000 xIO USB 2 USB C, 2×2 media / 1×1 3,519,000

PREMADE CABLES IPX2400 Amplifier 5,700,000 speakerphone, 2×2 Dante, PoE

QMVK-M12/00-1000 12ch/LK37/QMC/Female- 3,876,000  IPX4800 Amplifier 7,000,000 xIO XLR 1×1 1 mic/line in, 1 line out, 1×1 3,315,000

Male-10m LUCIA 240/2 Amplifier 2,130,000 Dante, PoE

QMVK-M12/00-1500 12ch/LK37/QMC/Female- 4,167,000 LUCIA 120/2 Amplifier 1,800,000 xIn XLR 2 2 mic/line in, 0×2 3,480,000

Male-15m LUCIA 240/2M Amplifier 2,280,000 Dante, PoE

QMVK-M12/00-2500 12ch/LK37/QMC/Female- 4,740,000 LUCIA 120/2M Amplifier 1,950,000 xControl 16Input 16Output 3,900,000

Male-25m ◆SYMETRIX Control Server Web-based 컨트롤 서버 8,430,000

TBWJ-P12/12 12ch/LK37/MAIL/Female- 3,183,000 SERVER D100 256×256 redundant Dante, 46,410,000 Jupiter 4 4in / 4out 4,500,000

Stage Box 64 AEC, 32×8 playback Jupiter 8 8in / 8out 5,400,000

XQNF-M12/04-2500 12In/4Out/QMC-25m 4,779,000 128×128Dante Additional 128×128 Dante 11,700,000 Jupiter 12 12in / 4out 6,000,000

X7B5H1H00-SW-SW CAT.7 PUR XL-Drum 100m 4,611,000 Channel Pack channels Zone Mix 761 Mixer 8,400,000

P7NEG7000-SW CAT.7 PUR-Drum 70m 2,529,000 32 AEC Additional 32 channels of 7,800,000 4CH Analog Input Card +48V Phantom Power @ 10mA 2,325,000

K4VZD1H00 CAT.7×4ch-Drum 100m 11,700,000 Channel Pack AEC channels 4CH Digital Input Card 2 Stereo Pair - AES/EBU or S/PIDF 2,325,000

◆LAB. GRUPPEN 32 Playback  Additional 32 playback 3,900,000 4CH AEC Input Card AEC 전용 광대역 프로세서 탑재 3,651,000

PLM 20K44 Lake/Dante Amplifier 44,100,000 Channel Pack channels 4C H Analog Output Card 최대 +24dBu 2,325,000

PLM 12K44 Lake/Dante Amplifier 33,000,000 96 Playback Channel Pack additional 96 playback channels 11,700,000 4CH Digital Output Card 2 Stereo Pair - AES/EBU or S/PIDF 2,325,000

PLM 8K44 Lake/Dante Amplifier 27,000,000 EDGE Frame Dante DSP, 4 I/O card slots, 64×64 14,250,000 2 Line Analog Telephone 2 PSTN, RJ11 2,325,000

PLM 5K44 Lake/Dante Amplifier 19,200,000 redundant Dante, ARC Interface Card

D200:4L Lake/Dante Amplifier 38,400,000 EDGE Frame DSP, 4I/O card slots, ARC 12,270,000 2 Line VoIP Interface Card CISCO, AVAYA, Asterisk SIP 2,325,000

D120:4L Lake/Dante Amplifier 27,600,000 Radius NX 4×4 4 Mic/Line IN & 4 OUT, 64×64 Dante 13,035,000 USB Interface Card 8×8 USB Audio 2,490,000

D80:4L Lake/Dante Amplifier 24,000,000 Dante + USB-B T-5 Glass 5" Full-glass touchscreen for system control 4,968,000

D40:4L Lake/Dante Amplifier 15,900,000 Radius NX 4×4 USB-B 4 Mic/Line IN & 4 OUT, ARC 11,046,000 T-7 Glass 7-inch glass touchscreen for system control 7,284,000

D20:4L Lake/Dante Amplifier 13,200,000 Radius NX 12×8 12 Mic/Line IN & 8 OUT, 64×64 Dante 15,951,000 T-10 Glass 10-inch high-resolution 9,936,000

D10:4L Lake/Dante Amplifier 12,600,000 Dante + USB-B touchscreen

FP+ 14000 Amplifier 18,600,000 Radius NX 12×8 USB-B 12 Mic/Line IN & 8 OUT, ARC 13,962,000 T-Series Tabletop Stand Table mount for the T-5, 693,000

FP+ 7000 Amplifier 12,900,000 AEC Module, AEC-1 AEC 프로세싱 모듈(최대 8채널) 2,190,000 T-7 Glass and T-10 Glass

FP+ 10000Q Amplifier 16,500,000 AEC Module, AEC-2 AEC 프로세싱 모듈(최대 16채널) 3,846,000 W1 IP and PoE based controllers 2,223,000

C 88:4 Amplifier 16,500,000 PRISM 4×4 Dante 4 analog in/out, 64×64 Dante 9,780,000 W2 IP and PoE based controllers 2,223,000

C 68:4 Amplifier 14,700,000 PRISM 4×4 4 analog in/out 7,791,000 W3 IP and PoE based controllers 2,550,000

C 48:4 Amplifier 12,900,000 PRISM 8×8 Dante 8 analog in/out, 64×64 Dante 12,099,000  W4 IP and PoE based controllers 3,261,000

C 28:4 Amplifier 12,000,000 PRISM 8×8 8 analog in/out 10,110,000 ARC-3 Displays up to 32menus/32items 2,388,000

LMX48 Digital Signal Processor 15,000,000 PRISM 12×12 Dante 12 analog in/out, 64×64 Dante 14,430,000 ARC-2e Remote control wall panel 1,326,000

LMX88 Digital Signal Processor 20,000,000 PRISM 12×12 12 analog in/out 12,432,000 ARC-K1e Simple rotary control wall panel 1,194,000

E12:2 Amplifier 4,500,000 PRISM 16×16 Dante 16 analog in/out, 64×64 Dante 18,399,000 ARC-SW4e 4 switches wall panel 1,194,000

E8:2 Amplifier 4,200,000 PRISM 16×16 16 analog in/out 16,410,000 ARC-EX4e 4 switches wall panel 834,000

E4:2 Amplifier 3,600,000 xIn 4 (Dante Primary only) 5,373,000 (no case type)
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ARC-PSe Power Supply for ARC 2,301,000 HDL 10-A Powered Array Speaker 9,480,000 AYRA PRO5 C/R Monitor Powered Speaker 1,080,000

◆RCF FL-B HDL 10 Rigging Frame 4,200,000 AYRA PRO6 C/R Monitor Powered Speaker 1,260,000

TTL55-A Powered Array Speaker 49,800,000 HDL 26-A Powered Array Speaker 10,740,000 AYRA PRO8 C/R Monitor Powered Speaker 1,560,000

TTL33-A II Powered Array Speaker 26,700,000 HDL 35-AS Powered Sub Woofer Speaker 16,410,000 HPS 2500 Amplifier 4,200,000

FL-B TTL33 Rigging Frame 7,500,000 HDL6-A Powered Array Speaker 6,660,000 HPS 1500 Amplifier 3,600,000

TTP5-A Powered Point Array Speaker 23,400,000 HDL12-AS Powered Sub Woofer Speaker 8,310,000 QPS 9600 Amplifier 12,000,000

TT2-A 2-way Powered Speaker 12,900,000 FL-B HDL 6 Rigging Frame 3,300,000 V10 2-way Speaker 4,500,000

TT22A II 2-way Powered Speaker 13,500,000 FL-B LINK HDL 6-12 Link Bar 900,000 V35 2-way Speaker 6,600,000

TT25A II 2-way Powered Speaker 14,700,000 FL-B PK HDL 6 SparePickupPoint 540,000 V45 2-way Speaker 9,900,000

TT08-A 2-way Powered Speaker 7,500,000 CL-BR HDL 6 ClumpBracket 450,000 EVOX 5 이동용 Powered Speaker 3,600,000

TT052-A 2-way Powered Speaker 5,700,000 RDNET CONTROL 8 Controller 5,700,000 EVOX 12 이동용 Powered Speaker 10,950,000

TT051-A 2-way Powered Speaker 4,500,000 HD 12-A 2-way Powered Speaker 3,000,000 EVOX J8 이동용 Powered Speaker 4,530,000

TT25 CXA Monitor Powered Speaker 12,600,000 HD 10-A 2-way Powered Speaker 2,730,000 EVOX JMIX 8 이동용 Powered Speaker 5,670,000

HL2240 IP55 Horn Loaded 2-way Array Speaker 22,740,000 C3108 2-way Speaker 3,810,000 ST 15-SMA II stage monitor 6,000,000

HL2260 IP55 Horn Loaded 2-way Array Speaker 22,740,000 C3110 2-way Speaker 4,500,000 ST 12-SMA II stage monitor 5,490,000

HL2290 IP55 Horn Loaded 2-way Array Speaker 22,740,000 C 5212 2-way Speaker 6,540,000 E MAX 3112 2-way Speaker 3,030,000

FL-B HL Fly bar for HL2240-60-90-00 5,760,000 C 5215 2-way Speaker 7,230,000 E MAX 3110 2-way Speaker 2,550,000

HL20 WP Weather-proof Line Array 15,540,000 H 1315WP Weather-proof 3-Way Speaker 21,390,000 GS 60 2-way Speaker 1,230,000

Speaker S 8015 II Sub Woofer Speaker 6,060,000 F 6X 6ch mixing console 960,000

ART 710-A 2-way Powered Speaker 2,637,000 S 8018 II Sub Woofer Speaker 6,540,000 F 10XR 10ch mixing console 1,320,000

ART 712-A 2-way Powered Speaker 2,832,000 S 8028 II Sub Woofer Speaker 11,820,000 F 12XR 12ch mixing console 1,860,000

ART 715-A 2-way Powered Speaker 3,270,000 P 2110-T Weather-proof 2-way Speaker 4,200,000 F 16XR 16ch mixing console 2,550,000

SUB 708-AS II Subwoofer speaker 7,020,000 P 3115-T Weather-proof 2-way Speaker 6,060,000 ◆MIDAS

SUB 705-AS II Subwoofer speaker 5,550,000 P6215 Weather-proof 2-way Speaker 7,530,000 DL251 Audio I/O 17,400,000

NX L-24A Powered 2-way Array Speaker 10,080,000 P 3108 Weather-proof 2-way Speaker 4,500,000 DL252 Audio I/O 10,500,000

NX 15 SMA Monitor Powered Speaker 9,090,000 P 4228 Weather-proof 2-way Speaker 7,020,000 DL231 Audio Input Splitter 22,500,000

NX 12 SMA Monitor Powered Speaker 7,920,000 P 1108-T Weather-proof 2-way Speaker 2,850,000 DL151 Audio I/O 9,000,000

NX 10 SMA Monitor Powered Speaker 6,000,000 P 5228L Weather-proof 2-way Speaker 7,530,000 DL152 Audio I/O 6,300,000

SUB 9007 AS Active Sub Woofer Speaker 30,180,000 P 8015-S Weather-proof Subwoofer Speaker 5,280,000 DL153 Audio I/O 8,400,000

SUB 8006 AS Active Sub Woofer Speaker 22,080,000 L2406-T 3-Way Column Speaker 3,750,000 DL154 Audio I/O 7,200,000

HDL 50-A 4K Active Array Speaker 36,300,000 DX 4008 Digital Signal Processor 10,800,000 DL155 Audio I/O 10,500,000

FL-B HDL 50 Rigging Frame 10,380,000 DX 2006 Digital Signal Processor 4,500,000 HERITAGE-D/IP Digital Mixing Console Control Centre 138,000,000

HDL 30-A Active 2-way Line Array Speaker 18,180,000 PL 8X Ceiling speaker 306,000 HERITAGE-D/TP Digital Mixing Console Control Centre 150,000,000

HDL 38-AS Powered Sub Woofer Speaker 21,000,000 PL 6X Ceiling speaker 243,000 ◆KLARK TEKNIK

FL-B HDL 30 Rigging Frame 5,370,000 MQ 50C Ceiling speaker 831,000 DN9650 Network Bridge 7,800,000

HDL 20-A Powered Array Speaker 12,900,000 COMPACT M05 Speaker 1,080,000 DN9610 AES50 Repeater 1,800,000

FL-B HDL 20-18 Rigging Frame 4,800,000 COMPACT M06 Speaker 1,440,000 DN9620 Dual Port AES50 Extender 7,800,000

HDL 28-A Powered Array Speaker 14,550,000 COMPACT M08 Speaker 2,100,000 DN9630 AES50 to USB 2.0 Converter 1,860,000

HDL 36-AS Powered Sub Woofer Speaker 18,060,000 COMPACT M10 Speaker 2,790,000 DN9680 AES 50 Extender 12,900,000

FL-B HDL 28 Rigging Frame 5,250,000 COMPACT M12 Speaker 3,600,000


